Required Information

Address Number

Address
Free Zone, in front of the Toyota agency
Free zone, after the Sadaf complex

the intersection of Ghods Boulevard and Shahid
Bahonar Street

Imam Boulevard

Quds Boulevard, in front of the electricity office
Tohid Boulevard

Imam Boulevard, TaAvon Street

Pharmacy name

Number
054-35321800
054-3531144081

054-35333014-17

054-35321981
35324225 -054
054-35332271
054-35330078
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Clinic name
Free Zone Clinic

Iranian Surgery Clinic
Imam Ali Hospital

Round-the-clock Cina clinic
Health Support Clinic
Social Security Clinic

Seyed Al-Shohada Clinic



